
Date Time Topic
Saturday, August 20, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Static GK 1
Monday, August 22, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Static GK 2
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Static GK 3

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Static GK 4
Thursday, August 25, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 1

Friday, August 26, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 2
Saturday, August 27, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 3
Monday, August 29, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 4
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 5

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 6
Thursday, September 1, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 7

Friday, September 2, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 8
Saturday, September 3, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 9
Monday, September 5, 2022 4:00PM-5:00PM Current Affairs 10


